
SKYHAWK APPARELS SDN BHD
12M, JALAN 6/5, TAMAN KOMERSIAL,

PANDAN INDAH ,55100 KUALA LUMPUR

TEL: 03-42875005   FAX: 03-42801798

A/C NO.

1909 JALAN STADIUM

05100 ALOR SETAR

KEDAH

AT THE LEAD SDN BHD

00004710

12/11/2019

1

00004710

:

:

:

:

INVOICE
NO.

DATE

PAGE

TERM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY U.PRICE DIS. TAX AMOUNT

D.O. NO. :

TEL.

FAX.

3000/A21

017-3799781

ATTN. :

:

:

:

(Company Reg No: 1151531-H)

SKYS1001(GREE SKYHAWK SHOES 93 65.00 6,045.00  1

38/11 39/8 40/12 41/19 42/10

43/19 44/13 45/1

      6,045.00

       0.00

      6,045.00

      6,045.00RM

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : SIX THOUSAND FORTY FIVE ONLY

          0.00

93TOTAL QUANTITY

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S) RECEIVED BY

TOTAL

DISCOUNT

NET

TAX

GROSS

Cheque made payable to ;

Our Bank A./C                :

SKY HAWK APPARELS SDN

ALLIANCE BANK 12024-001-0093435


